Combos
Meals include Small Fries and Small
Fountain Drink. Go LARGE add $1.20.

Whopper Value Meal $6.39
Texas Double Whopper Value $9.54

Meal

Double Quarter Pound King  $7.59
Meal

Bacon King Meal $8.59
Sourdough King Meal $8.19
Bacon King Jr Meal $6.79
Whopper Jr Meal $4.69

Original Chicken Sandwich  $6.49

Meal

Crispy Chicken Sandwich Meal$6.69
Bacon & Cheese Crispy $7.89

Chicken Sandwich Meal

Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwicl$6.79

Meal

Sourdough Chicken Club $7.99

Sandwich Meal

Chicken Fries Meal $3.69
Big Fish Sandwich Meal $6.39

Sandwich Only

Whopper (Sandwich Only) $4.19
Texas Double Whopper $6.49

(Sandwich Only)

Double Quarter Pound King  $5.39

(Sandwich Only)

Bacon King (Sandwich Only) $5.99

Sourdough King (Sandwich
Only)

Bacon King Jr (Sandwich Only¥$4.59
Whopper Jr (Sandwich Only) $1.59
Original Chicken Sandwich  $4.19

(Sandwich Only)

Crispy Chicken Sandwich $4.49

(Sandwich Only)

Bacon & Cheese Crispy $5.69

Chicken Sandwich (Sandwich
Only)

Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwicl$4.59

(Sandwich Only)

Sourdough Chicken Club $5.49

Sandwich (Sandwich Only)

Chicken Fries (Fries Only) $1.69
Big Fish Sandwich (Sandwich $4.19

Only)

http://www.5miledelivery.com

Burger King

Value Menu
Bacon Double Cheeseburger  $2.49
Double Cheeseburger $1.79
Bacon Cheeseburger $1.99
160z Fountain Drink $1.00
16 Oz Frozen Drink $1.00
Cheeseburger $1.00
Chicken Jr $1.00
Spicy Chicken Jr $1.09
Value Fries $1.29
Value Onion Ring $1.29
4pc Chicken Nugget $1.00

Kids Menu- King JR Meals

All meals include Entri;©e, Choice of

Side & Drink, Plus a Treat!
Hamburger Kids Meal $2.99
Cheeseburger Kids Meal $3.39
Double Cheeseburger Kids $3.99
Meal
Chicken Nuggets 4pc Kids Meal $3.69
Chicken Nuggets 6pc Kids Meal $3.99
Welch's PB&J Jamwich Kids ~ $4.99
Meal

Salads & More

Chicken Club Salad $5.49
Chicken Garden Salad $4.79
Garden Side Salad $1.59
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $4.69

(Sandwich Only)

Grilled Chicken Sandwich Meal $6.89
Veggie Burger (Sandwich Only) $3.19
Veggie Burger Meal $5.39

page 1

Sides
French Fries Small
French Fries Medium
French Fries Large
Onion Rings Small
Onion Rings Medium
Onion Rings Large
Chicken Nuggets 10pc
Chicken Nuggets 20pc

Desserts
Soft Serve Cone w/ Cup
Soft Serve Cup
Sundae
Oreo Cheesecake
Pie Made With Twix
Hershey Sundae Pie
Apple Pie

Beverages

Fountain Drink Small
Fountain Drink Medium
Fountain Drink Large

Iced Tea Small

Iced Tea Medium

Iced Tea Large

BK Joe Hot Coffee Small
BK Joe Hot Coffee Medium
BK Hot Coffee Large

BK Joe Iced Coffee
Classic Shakes

Oreo Shakes

Frozen Drinks

Salted Caramel Shake
Frosted Frozen Drinks
Apple Juice

Minute Maid Orange Juice
Bottled Water

MENU UPDATED

7 AUG 2018

$1.89
$2.09
$2.39
$1.89
$2.09
$2.49
$1.69
$3.39

$0.79
$0.79
$1.19
$2.19
$1.79
$1.79
$1.49

$1.89
$2.19
$2.49
$1.89
$2.19
$2.49
$0.99
$1.49
$1.79
$1.89
$2.99
$3.29
$1.00
$2.99
$2.00
$1.49
$1.49
$1.69



