

# http://www.5miledelivery.com Burger King

#### <u>Combos</u>

Meals include Small Fries and Small			
Fountain Drink. Go LARGE add \$1.20.			
Whopper Value Meal	\$6.39		
Texas Double Whopper Value Meal	\$9.54		
Double Quarter Pound King Meal	\$7.59		
Bacon King Meal	\$8.59		
Sourdough King Meal	\$8.19		
Bacon King Jr Meal	\$6.79		
Whopper Jr Meal	\$4.69		
Original Chicken Sandwich Meal	\$6.49		
Crispy Chicken Sandwich Mea	\$6.69		
Bacon & Cheese Crispy Chicken Sandwich Meal	\$7.89		
Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwic Meal	\$6.79		
Sourdough Chicken Club Sandwich Meal	\$7.99		
Chicken Fries Meal	\$3.69		
Big Fish Sandwich Meal	\$6.39		

#### **Sandwich Only**

Whopper (Sandwich Only)	\$4.19
Texas Double Whopper	\$6.49
(Sandwich Only)	
Double Quarter Pound King	\$5.39
(Sandwich Only)	
Bacon King (Sandwich Only)	\$5.99
Sourdough King (Sandwich	
Only)	
Bacon King Jr (Sandwich Only	
Whopper Jr (Sandwich Only)	\$1.59
Original Chicken Sandwich	\$4.19
(Sandwich Only)	
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$4.49
(Sandwich Only)	
Bacon & Cheese Crispy	\$5.69
Chicken Sandwich (Sandwich	
Only)	
Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwic	<b>\$</b> 4.59
(Sandwich Only)	
Sourdough Chicken Club	\$5.49
Sandwich (Sandwich Only)	
Chicken Fries (Fries Only)	\$1.69
Big Fish Sandwich (Sandwich	\$4.19
Only)	

### <u>Value Menu</u>

Bacon Double Cheeseburger	\$2.49
Double Cheeseburger	\$1.79
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$1.99
16oz Fountain Drink	\$1.00
16 Oz Frozen Drink	\$1.00
Cheeseburger	\$1.00
Chicken Jr	\$1.00
Spicy Chicken Jr	\$1.09
Value Fries	\$1.29
Value Onion Ring	\$1.29
4pc Chicken Nugget	\$1.00

## Kids Menu- King JR Meals

rade mond rang or mould				
All meals include Entri¿©e, Choice of				
Side & Drink, Plus a Treat!				
Hamburger Kids Meal	\$2.99			
Cheeseburger Kids Meal	\$3.39			
Double Cheeseburger Kids	\$3.99			
Meal				
Chicken Nuggets 4pc Kids Meal				
Chicken Nuggets 6pc Kids Meal	\$3.99			
Welch's PB&J Jamwich Kids	\$4.99			
Meal				
Salads & More				

\$5.49
\$4.79
\$1.59
\$4.69
\$6.89
\$3.19
\$5.39

### <u>Sides</u>

French Fries Small French Fries Medium French Fries Large Onion Rings Small Onion Rings Medium Onion Rings Large Chicken Nuggets 10pc	\$1.89 \$2.09 \$2.39 \$1.89 \$2.09 \$2.49 \$1.69
Chicken Nuggets 20pc	\$3.39
<u>Desserts</u>	
Soft Serve Cone w/ Cup	\$0.79
Soft Serve Cup	\$0.79
Sundae	\$1.19
Oreo Cheesecake	\$2.19
Pie Made With Twix	\$1.79
Hershey Sundae Pie	\$1.79
Apple Pie	\$1.49
Beverages	
Fountain Drink Small	\$1.89
Fountain Drink Medium	\$2.19
Fountain Drink Large	\$2.49
- 5 -	

Iced Tea Small

Iced Tea Large

**Classic Shakes** 

**Oreo Shakes** 

Frozen Drinks

Apple Juice

**Bottled Water** 

Iced Tea Medium

BK Joe Hot Coffee Small

BK Hot Coffee Large

Salted Caramel Shake

**Frosted Frozen Drinks** 

Minute Maid Orange Juice

BK Joe Iced Coffee

BK Joe Hot Coffee Medium

\$1.89

\$2.19

\$2.49

\$0.99

\$1.49

\$1.79

\$1.89

\$2.99

\$3.29

\$1.00

\$2.99 \$2.00

\$1.49

\$1.49

\$1.69

#### MENU UPDATED 7 AUG 2018